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9,3 m2
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Przedpokój
Pokój
Sypialnia
Łazienka
Salon + aneks
Pralnia

8,6
10,0
11,6
4,6

29,5
6,2

70,5 m²

Miejsce postojowe
Pom. techniczne                19,4

Nr
Ogród
Taras

C8 C7 C6 C3 C2 C1C5 C4

PARTER

ND

A CB

(113,6m2)
98,0m2

PARTER

(113,6) 98,0
9,5

20,1
19,4

GARAŻ

SEGMENT C - LOKAL C7.1 
(parter)


	LOKAL C7.1 - PARTER

